Search Our Inventory On-line
• Part number search utility for product availability.
• An interactive Amphenol Series Selector Guide
takes you through a step-by-step process to help you
find the connector that meets your specifications.
• Submit an RFQ (request for quote). We guarantee
a response within 24 hours.
1www.PeiGenesis.com

ramps. The center of the connector is closed. Dummy receptacles mount on the same centers and have the same
outside dimensions as a STYLE 2 receptacle. A version with a clearance hole through the middle of the connector is
also available. Call for ordering information.
D9
Accessories
Synthetic rubber gaskets are used to insure a moisture tight seal between a receptacle and
the panel. Gaskets are available for front or rear panel mounting of style 0, 2, 20, 30 and
TB connectors. Gasket thickness is approximately .031" (1 mm), for nonconductive and low
temperature types.
Conductive shielding gaskets contain an imbedded metal screen for EMI/RFI shielding in
addition to moisture sealing. Gaskets are available for front or rear panel mounting of style
30 and TB connectors.  Gasket thickness is .020" (.5 mm).
Gaskets
NON-CONDUCTIVELOW TEMPERATURECONDUCTIVESHELL SIZE  NON-CONDUCTIVE
10SL 10-040450-010 10-040450-10S 10-036675-010 10-580649-011
14S 10-040450-014 10-040450-14S 10-036675-014 10-580649-014
16S 10-040450-016 10-040450-16S 10-036675-016 10-580649-016
16 10-040450-016 10-040450-16S 10-036675-016 10-580649-016
18 10-040450-018 10-040450-18S 10-036675-018 10-580649-018
20 10-040450-020 10-040450-20S 10-036675-020 10-580649-020
22 10-040450-022 10-040450-22S 10-036675-022 10-580649-022
24 10-040450-024 10-040450-24S 10-036675-024 10-580649-024
28 10-040450-028 10-040450-28S 10-036675-028 10-580649-026
32 10-040450-032 10-040450-32S 10-036675-032 10-580649-032
36 10-040450-036 10-040450-36S 10-036675-036 10-580649-036
40 10-040450-040 10-040450-40S 10-036675-040 10-580649-040
Metal Dust Caps With Sash Chain
10SL 10-580903-11* 10-580902-11* 10-580595-11* 10-564843-101
14S 10-580903-14* 10-580902-14* 10-580595-14* 10-564843-141
16S 10-580903-16* 10-580902-16* 10-580595-16* 10-564843-161